Specifications
Capacitance Range 0.1 µF to 40 µF
Capacitance Tolerance ±10 % (±20% optional)
Rated Voltage 305 Vac, 630 Vdc
Operating Temperature Range –40 ºC to +110 ºC (+85 °C to 110 °C, voltage derating factor of
1.35% per Deg. C)
Life Expectancy 100,000h at rated voltage and hot spot temperature <85 °C
Voltage Between Terminals UTT DC Voltage: 4.3Ur for 60s or √2(2UR + 1000 Vac) VDC for 2s,

Cap
(μF)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
T
(mm)
P
(mm)
dv/dt
(V/μs)
Ød
(mm)
305 VAC
MXT104K305E10 0.10 18 11 5 15 400 0.6
MXT154K305E11 0.15 18 12 6 15 400 0.6
MXT224K305E13 0.22 18 13.5 7.5 15 400 0.8
MXT224K305G11 0.22 26 16.5 7 22.5 200 0.8
MXT274K305E14 0.27 18 14.5 8.5 15 400 0.8
MXT334K305E14 0.33 18 14.5 8.5 15 400 0.8
MXT334K305G11 0.33 26 16.5 7 22.5 200 0.8
MXT474K305E20 0.47 18 16 10 15 400 0.8
MXT474K305G11 0.47 26 16.5 7 22.5 200 0.8
MXT564K305E21 0.56 18 19 11 15 400 0.8
MXT564K305G20 0.56 26 19 10 22.5 200 0.8
MXT684K305G20 0.68 18 19 11 15 400 0.8
MXT684K305E21 0.68 26 19 10 22.5 200 0.8
MXT684K305H11 0.68 32 18 9 27.5 150 0.8
MXT824K305H11 0.82 32 18 9 27.5 150 0.8
MXT105K305G20 1.0 26 19 10 22.5 200 0.8
MXT105K305H20 1.0 32 20 11 27.5 150 0.8
MXT125K305G22 1.2 26 22 12 22.5 200 0.8
MXT155K305G23 1.5 26 23 13 22.5 200 0.8
MXT155K305H22 1.5 32 24.5 13 27.5 150 0.8
MXT185K305G24 1.8 26 29.5 14.5 22.5 200 0.8
MXT185K305H22 1.8 32 24.5 13 27.5 150 0.8
MXT225M305G24 2.2 26 29.5 14.5 22.5 200 0.8
MXT225K305G24 2.2 26 29.5 14.5 22.5 200 0.8
MXT225K305H23 2.2 32 24 14 27.5 150 0.8
MXT275K305H27 2.7 32 28 18 27.5 150 0.8
MXT335K305H28 3.3 32 33 18 27.5 150 0.8
MXT395K305H28 3.9 32 33 18 27.5 150 0.8
MXT475K305H30 4.7 32 37 22 27.5 150 0.8
MXT685K305N30 6.8 42 37 22 37.5 100 1.0
MXT685K305N31 6.8 42 40 20 37.5 100 1.0
MXT106K305N32 10 42 44 24 37.5 100 1.0
MXT126K305N40 12 42 45 30 37.5 100 1.0
MXT156K305N40 15 42 45 30 37.5 100 1.0
MXT186K305R40 18 57.5 45 30 52.5 80 1.2
MXT206K305R40 20 57.5 45 30 52.5 80 1.2
MXT406K305R52 40 57.5 60 45 52.5 80 1.2
Ratings
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1661 East Rodney French Blvd • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830
THB 1,000 Hr @ 85 °C, 85% RH, and Vr
TYPE MXT, X2, EMI/RFI Suppression Capacitors, Harsh Environment